

Features:

- 1.This charger is suitable for charging M12/M14/M18 battery packs.
- 2.Maximum charge current of 3A.
- 3.This charger has overvoltage,overcurrent,overload,short circuit protection function
- 4.Also has prevent electric current reverse irrigation function.Intelligent detection of battery voltage.
- 5.Lifetime of the charger shall be more than 10000 hours under input rating voltage and mean output current.

Item Specifications:

Model:M12-18C

Material:Plastic

Color:Red&black

Voltage:100-240V

Frequency:50-60Hz

Power:90W

Output Voltage:12/14.4/18V

Charging Current:3000mA

Discharge Current:3000mA

Charging Time:1h

Battery Type:lithiumion

Humidity:20%-85%

Charger operates in -20℃ to 40℃

Suitable for Milwaukee Battery 12v-18v Li-ion

Compatible With:

For Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828 , 48-11-1840, 48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890,M18B

For 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440, 48-11-2460,M12B

Package Includes:

1* Charging Battery Charger 12V-18V Lithium For Milwaukee (only charger)

1* User Manual

NOTE:

1. Keep away from children.
2. The item is stored in a cool and dry place.
3. Do not Separation, extrusion, and impact.
4. Do not put item into water and fire.

Merkmale:

1. Dieses Ladegerät ist zum Laden von M12/M14/M18-Akkus geeignet.
2. Maximaler Ladestrom von 3 A.
3. Dieses Ladegerät verfügt über eine Überspannungs-, Überstrom-, Überlast- und Kurzschlussschutzfunktion
4. Verfügt außerdem über eine Funktion zur Verhinderung der Rückbewässerung durch elektrischen Strom. Intelligente Erkennung der Batteriespannung.
5. Die Lebensdauer des Ladegeräts muss bei Nennspannung und mittlerem Ausgangsstrom mehr als 10.000 Stunden betragen.

Artikelspezifikationen:

Modell: M12-180

Material: Plastro

Farbe: Rot und Schwarz

Spannung: 100–240 V

Frequenz: 50–60 Hz

Leistung: 90 W

Ausgangsspannung: 12/14.4/18 V

Ladestrom: 3000 mA

Entladestrom: 3000 mA

Ladezeit: 1h

Batterietyp: Lithium-Ionen

Luftfeuchtigkeit: 20%-85%

Das Ladegerät arbeitet bei -20 °C bis 40 °C.

Geeignet für Milwaukee Akku 12v-18v Li-Ionen

Kompatibel mit:

Für Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840,

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

Für 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440,

48-11-2460, M12B

Paket beinhaltet:

1 * Ladebatterieladegerät 12V-18V Lithium für Milwaukee (nur Ladegerät) 1 * Benutzerhandbuch

NOTIZ:

1. Von Kindern fernhalten.
2. Der Artikel wird an einem kühlen und trockenen Ort gelagert
3. Nicht trennen, extrudieren oder stoßen.
4. Den Artikel nicht in Wasser oder Feuer werfen.

Características:

1. Este cargador es adecuado para cargar baterías M12/M14/M18.
2. Corriente de carga máxima de 3A.
3. Este cargador tiene función de protección contra sobretensión, sobrecorriente, sobrecarga y cortocircuito.
4. También tiene función de prevención de riego inverso de corriente eléctrica. Detección inteligente del voltaje de la batería.
5. La vida útil del cargador deberá ser superior a 10.000 horas bajo la tensión nominal de entrada y la corriente media de salida.

Especificaciones del artículo:

Modelo: M12-180

Material: Plástico

Color: Rojo y negro

Voltaje: 100-240V

Frecuencia: 50-60Hz

Potencia: 90W

Voltaje de salida: 12/14.4/18 V.

Corriente de carga: 3000 mA

Corriente de descarga: 3000 mA.

Tiempo de carga: 1 h

Tipo de batería: ión de litio

Humedad: 20%-85%

El cargador funciona de -20°C a 40°C.

Adecuado para batería Milwaukee de iones de litio de 12V-18V

Compatible con:

Para Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840,

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

Para 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440,

48-11-2460, M12B

El paquete incluye:

1* Cargador de batería de carga 12V-18V Litio
para Milwaukee (solo cargador) 1* Manual de usuario

NOTA:

1. Mantener alejado de los niños.
2. El artículo se almacena en un lugar fresco y seco.
3. No separación, extrusión ni impacto.
4. No pongas el artículo en agua ni fuego.

Caractéristiques:

1. Ce chargeur convient pour charger les batteries M12/M14/M18.
2. Courant de charge maximum de 3A.
3. Ce chargeur a une fonction de protection contre les surtensions, les surintensités, les surcharges et les courts-circuits.
4. A également la fonction d'irrigation inverse du courant électrique. Détection intelligente de la tension de la batterie.
5. La durée de vie du chargeur doit être supérieure à 10 000 heures sous la tension nominale d'entrée et le courant de sortie moyen.

Spécifications de l'article :

Modèle : M12-180

Matériel:Plastio

Couleur: rouge et noir

Tension: 100-240 V

Fréquence : 50-60 Hz

Puissance: 90W

Tension de sortie : 12/14.4/18 V.

Courant de charge: 3000mA

Courant de décharge: 3000mA

Temps de charge : 1h

Type de batterie: lithium-ion

Humidité : 20%-85%

Le chargeur fonctionne de -20°C à 40°C

Convient pour batterie Milwaukee 12v-18v Li-ion

Compatible avec:

Pour Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840,

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

Pour 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440,

48-11-2460,M12B

Le forfait comprend :

1 * chargeur de batterie au lithium 12 V-18

V pour Milwaukee (chargeur uniquement) 1 * manuel d'utilisation

NOTE:

1. Tenir hors de portée des enfants.
2. L'article est stocké dans un endroit frais et sec
3. Ne pas séparer, extrusion et impact.
4. Ne mettez pas l'article dans l'eau et le feu.

Caratteristiche:

1. Questo caricabatterie è adatto per caricare pacchi batteria M12/M14/M18.
 2. Corrente di carica massima di 3 A.
 3. Questo caricabatterie è dotato di funzione di protezione da sovratensione, sovracorrente, sovraccarico e cortocircuito
 4. Inoltre impedisce la funzione di irrigazione inversa della corrente elettrica. Rilevamento intelligente della tensione della batteria.
- La durata del caricabatterie deve superare le 10000 ore con una tensione di ingresso nominale e una corrente media in uscita.

Specifiche dell'articolo:

Modello: M12-180

Materiale: Plastico

Colore: rosso e nero

Voltaggio: 100-240 V

Frequenza: 50-60 Hz

Potenza: 90 W

Voltaggio in uscita: 12/14.4/18 V

Corrente di carica: 3000 mA

Corrente di scarica: 3000 mA

Tempo di ricarica: 1 ora

Tipo di batteria: ioni di litio

Umidità: 20%-85%

Il caricatore funziona da -20°C a 40°C.

Adatto per batteria Milwaukee 12v-18v agli ioni di litio

Compatibile con:

Per Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840,

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

Per 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440,

48-11-2460, M12B

La confezione include:

1 * Caricabatteria per ricarica 12V-18V al litio
per Milwaukee (solo caricabatterie) 1 * Manuale dell'utente

NOTA:

1. Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini.
2. L'articolo deve essere conservato in un luogo fresco e asciutto
3. Non separare, estrarre e impattare.
4. Non mettere l'oggetto nell'acqua e nel fuoco.

특징:

1. 이 충전기는 M12/M14/M18 배터리 팩 충전에 적합합니다.
 2. 최대 충전 전류 3A.
 3. 이 충전기는 과전압, 과전류, 과부하, 단락 회로 보호 기능이 있습니다.
 4. 또한 전류 역류 방지 기능이 있습니다. 배터리 전압을 지능적으로 감지합니다.
- 입력 정격 전압 및 평균 출력 전류 조건에서 충전기의 수명은 10,000 시간 이상이어야 합니다.

품목 사양:

모델:M12-180

소재:플라스틱

색상: 빨간색&검은색

전압:100-240V

주파수: 50-60Hz

힘:90W

출력 전압: 12/14.4/18V

충전 전류: 3000mA

방전 전류: 3000mA

충전 시간:1시간

배터리 유형: 리튬 이온

습도: 20%-85%

충전기는 -20°C에서 40°C까지 작동합니다.

밀워키 배터리 12v-18v 리튬이온에 적합

호환 가능:

밀워키 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840용

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440에 대한
48-11-2460,M12B

패키지 포함:

1* 충전 배터리 충전기 12V-18V 리튬
밀워키용 (충전기전용) 1* 사용 설명서

메모:

1. 어린이의 손이 닿지 않는 곳에 보관하십시오.
2. 품목은 서늘하고 건조한 곳에 보관됩니다.
3. 분리, 압출, 충격을 가하지 마십시오.
4. 물이나 불에 넣지 마십시오.

特徴:

この充電器は、M12/M14/M18バッテリーパックの充電に適しています。

2.最大充電電流は3Aです。

3.この充電器には過電圧、過電流、過負荷、短絡保護機能があります。

4.電流逆流防止機能も搭載。バッテリー電圧をインテリジェントに検出。

充電器の寿命は、入力定格電圧と平均出力電流の下で10,000時間以上でなければなりません。

商品仕様:

モデル:M12-180

素材:プラスチック

色:赤と黒

電圧:100-240V

周波数:50-60Hz

電力:90W

出力電圧:12/14.4/18V

充電電流:3000mA

放電電流:3000mA

充電時間:1時間

電池タイプ:リチウムイオン

湿度: 20%~85%

充電器は-20°Cから40°Cの範囲で動作します。

ミルウォーキーバッテリー12V-18Vリチウムイオンに適合

互換性のあるもの:

ミルウォーキー48-11-1811、48-11-1815、48-11-1820、48-11-1822、48-11-1828、48-11-1840、

48-11-1841、48-11-1850、48-11-1852、48-59-1860、48-59-1890、M18B

48-11-2401、48-11-2402、48-11-2410、48-11-2412、48-11-2420、48-11-2430、48-11-2440の場合

48-11-2460、M12B

パッケージ内容:

1 *ミルウォーキー用充電バッテリー充電器12V-18Vリチウム（充電器のみ）1

*ユーザーマニュアル

注記:

1. お子様の手の届かないところに保管してください。

2. 商品は涼しく乾燥した場所に保管してください

3. 剥離、押し出し、衝撃を与えないでください。

4. 水や火の中に入れないでください。

Egenskaper:

1. Denna laddare är lämplig för laddning av M12/M14/M18 batteripaket.
 2. Maximal laddningsström på 3A.
 3. Denna laddare har funktioner för skydd mot överspänning, överström, överbelastning och kortslutning
 4. Har också en funktion för att förhindra att elektrisk ström backar i bevakningen. Intelligent detektering av batterispänning.
- Laddarens livslängd ska vara mer än 10000 timmar vid angiven ingångsspänning och genomsnittlig utgångsström.

Produktspecifikationer:

Modell:M12-180

Material: Plastio

Färg: Röd och svart

Spänning: 100-240V

Frekvens: 50-60Hz

Effekt: 90W

Utmatningsspänning: 12/14.4/18 V

Laddningsström: 3000 mA

Urladdningsström: 3000 mA

Laddningstid: 1h

Batterityp: litiumjon

Fuktighet: 20%-85%

Laddaren fungerar vid temperaturer mellan -20°C och 40°C.

Lämplig för Milwaukee Batteri 12v-18v Li-ion

Kompatibel med:

För Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840,

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

För 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440,

48-11-2460,M12B

Förpackningen innehåller:

1* Laddare för litiumbatteri 12V-18V för Milwaukee (endast laddare) 1* Bruksanvisning

NOTERA:

1. Förvaras åtskilt från barn.
2. Varorna förvaras på en sval och torr plats.
3. Gör inte separation, extrudering och slag.
4. Lägg inte föremålet i vatten eller eld.

Funkce:

1. Tato nabíječka je vhodná pro nabíjení akumulátorových baterií M12/M14/M18.
2. Maximální nabíjecí proud 3A.
3. Tato nabíječka má funkci ochrany proti přepětí, nadproudu, přetížení a zkratu.
4. Má také funkci prevence zpětného toku elektrického proudu. Inteligentní detekce napětí baterie.
5. Životnost nabíječky musí být delší než 10 000 hodin při jmenovitém vstupním napětí a průměrné výstupní proudu.

Specifikace položky:

Model: M12-180

Materiál: Plast

Barva: Červená a černá

Napětí: 100-240V

Frekvence: 50-60Hz

Výkon: 90W

Výstupní napětí: 12/14.4/18V

Nabíjecí proud: 3000 mA

Výbojový proud: 3000 mA

Doba nabíjení: 1h

Typ baterie: lithium-iontová

Vlhkost: 20%-85%

Nabíječka funguje v teplotním rozsahu od -20 °C do 40 °C

Vhodné pro baterie Milwaukee 12V-18V Li-ion

Kompatibilní s:

Pro Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840,

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

Pro 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440,

48-11-2460, M12B

Balíček obsahuje:

1* Nabíječka baterie 12V-18V Lithium pro
Milwaukee (pouze nabíječka) 1* Uživatelská příručka

POZNÁMKA:

1. Uchovávejte mimo dosah dětí.
2. Položka je skladována na chladném a suchém místě
3. Zabraňte oddělování, vytlačování a nárazům.
4. Neponorujte předmět do vody ani do ohně.

سمات:

1. M12 / M14 / M18 هذا الشاحن مناسب لشحن بطاريات.
 2. A. الحد الأقصى لشحن التيار 3.
 3. يحتوي هذا الشاحن على وظيفة حماية من الجهد الزائد ، والتيار الزائد ، والحمل الزائد ، ودائرة القصر.
 4. كما أن لديها وظيفة منع تدفق التيار.
- الكهربائي العكسي. الكشف الذكي عن جهد البطارية
- يجب أن تكون مدة صلاحية الشاحن أكثر من 10000 ساعة تحت جهد تصنيف الإدخال والتيار الإخراج المتوسط.

مواصفات المنتج

M12-180: نموذج

الخامة: بلاستيك

اللون: أحمر وأسود

الجهد: 100-240 فولت

التردد: 50-60 هرتز

الطاقة: 90 واط

جهد الخرج: 12/14.4/18 فولت

تيار الشحن: 3000 مللي أمبير

تيار التفريغ: 3000 مللي أمبير

وقت الشحن: 1 ساعة

نوع البطارية: ليثيوم أيون

%الرطوبة: 20%-85

يعمل الشاحن في درجة حرارة من -20 درجة مئوية إلى 40 درجة مئوية

مناسبة لبطارية ميلووكي 12 فولت-18 فولت ليثيوم أيون

متوافق مع:

لميلووكي 1811-11-48 ، 1815-11-48 ، 1820-11-48 ، 1822-11-48 ، 1828-11-48 ، 1840-11-48 ،

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

، 2401-11-48 ، 2402-11-48 ، 2410-11-48 ، 2412-11-48 ، 2420-11-48 ، 2430-11-48 ، 2440-11-48 ،

48-11-2460،M12B

الشحنة تحتوي:

شاحن بطارية شحن 12 فولت - 18 فولت *1
ليثيوم ل ميلووكي (الشاحن فقط) *1 دليل المستخدم

ملحوظة:

1. الابتعاد عن الأطفال.
2. يتم تخزين العنصر في مكان بارد وجاف
3. لا يجوز الانفصال والقذف والتأثير.
4. لا تضع العنصر في الماء أو النار.

Cechy:

1. Ta ładowarka nadaje się do ładowania akumulatorów M12/M14/M18.
2. Maksymalny prąd ładowania 3A.
3. Ta ładowarka posiada funkcje ochrony przed przepięciem, nadmiernym prądem, przeciążeniem i zwarcie.
4. Posiada również funkcję zapobiegania odwrotnemu przepływowi prądu elektrycznego. Inteligentne wykrywanie napięcia baterii.
5. Żywotność ładowarki powinna wynosić ponad 10 000 godzin przy napięciu znamionowym wejściowym i średnim prądzie wyjściowym.

Specyfikacja przedmiotu:

Model: M12-180

Materiał: tworzywo sztuczne

Kolor: Czerwony&czarny

Napięcie: 100-240 V

Częstotliwość: 50-60 Hz

Moc: 90 W

Napięcie wyjściowe: 12/14.4/18V

Prąd ładowania: 3000 mA

Prąd rozładowania: 3000 mA

Czas ładowania: 1 godz

Rodzaj baterii: litowo-jonowa

Wilgotność: 20%-85%

Ładowarka działa w temperaturze od -20°C do 40°C

Odpowiedni dla baterii Milwaukee 12V-18V Li-ion

Kompatybilny z:

Dla Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840,

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

Dla 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440,

48-11-2460, M12B

Paczka zawiera:

1* Ładowarka do akumulatora 12V-18V Litowa do Milwaukee (tylko ładowarka) 1* Instrukcja obsługi

NOTATKA:

1. Trzymaj z dala od dzieci.
2. Przedmiot przechowywany jest w chłodnym i suchym miejscu
3. Nie oddzielaj, nie wyciskaj i nie uderzaj.
4. Nie zanurzaj przedmiotu w wodzie ani w ogniu.

Kenmerken:

1. Deze lader is geschikt voor het opladen van M12/M14/M18 accu's.
 2. Maximale laadstroom van 3A.
 3. Deze lader heeft een beveiligingsfunctie tegen overspanning, overstroom, overbelasting en kortsluiting
 4. Het heeft ook een functie om omgekeerde irrigatie van elektrische stroom te voorkomen. Slimme detectie van de batterijspanning.
- De levensduur van de oplader moet meer dan 10.000 uur zijn bij de nominale invoerspanning en gemiddelde uitgangsstroom.

Artikelspecificaties:

Model: M12-180

Materiaal: kunststof

Kleur: Rood en zwart

Spanning: 100-240V

Frequentie: 50-60 Hz

Vermogen: 90 W

Uitgangsspanning: 12/14.4/18 V

Laadstroom: 3000mA

Stroomsterkte: 3000mA

Oplaadtijd: 1 uur

Batterijtype: lithium-ion

Vochtigheid: 20%-85%

De oplader werkt bij temperaturen van -20°C tot 40°C.

Geschikt voor Milwaukee accu 12v-18v Li-ion

Compatibel met:

Voor Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840,

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

Voor 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440

48-11-2460, M12B

Pakket bestaat uit:

1* Oplader voor Lithium Batterijen 12V-18V

voor Milwaukee (alleen oplader) 1* Gebruikershandleiding

OPMERKING:

1. Buiten het bereik van kinderen houden.
2. Het artikel wordt bewaard op een koele en droge plaats
3. Geen scheiding, extrusie en impact.
4. Plaats het artikel niet in water of vuur.

Funktioner:

1. Denne oplader er egnet til opladning af M12/M14/M18 batterier.
2. Maksimal lade strøm på 3A.
3. Denne oplader har overspænding, overstrøm, overbelastning og kortslutningsbeskyttelse.
4. Har også funktion til at forhindre elektrisk strøm i at vende tilbage til vandingssystemet. Intelligent detektering af batterispænding.
5. Opladerens levetid skal være mere end 10.000 timer under indgangsspænding og gennemsnitlig udgangsstrøm.

Varens specifikationer:

Model:M12-180

Materiale: Plastik

Farve: Rød og sort

Spænding: 100-240V

Frekvens: 50-60 Hz

Effekt: 90W

Udgangsspænding: 12/14.4/18V

Opladningsstrøm: 3000mA

Udløbsstrøm: 3000mA

Opladningstid: 1 time

Batteritype: lithium-ion

Fugtighed: 20%-85%

Opladeren fungerer i -20'C til 40'O

Egnet til Milwaukee batteri 12v-18v Li-ion

Kompatibel med:

For Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840, 48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440 48-11-2460,M12B

Pakken inkluderer:

1* Oplader til opladning af batteri 12V-18V
Lithium til Milwaukee (kun oplader) 1* Brugermanual

BEMÆRK:

1. Holdes væk fra børn.
2. Varen opbevares på et køligt og tørt sted.
3. Undgå ad adskille, ekstrudere og påvirke.
4. Sæt ikke genstanden i vand eller ild.

Jellemzők:

1. Ez a töltő alkalmas M12/M14/M18 akkumulátorok töltésére.
2. Maximális töltési áram 3A.
3. Ez a töltő túlfeszültség, túláram, túlterhelés és rövidzárlat elleni védelemmel rendelkezik.
4. Ezenkívül megakadályozza az elektromos áram visszaáramlását az öntözés során. Intelligens akkumulátorfeszültség-érzékelés.
5. Az akkumulátortöltő élettartama meghaladja a 10 000 órát a bemeneti névleges feszültség és az átlagos kimeneti áram mellett.

Termék specifikációk:

Modell:M12-180

Műanyag

Szín:Piros&fekete

Feszültség: 100-240 V

Frekvencia: 50-60 Hz

Teljesítmény: 90 W

Kimeneti feszültség: 12/14.4/18 V

Töltőáram: 3000mA

Kisütési áram: 3000mA

Töltési idő: 1 óra

Akkumulátor típusa: lítium-ion

Páratartalom: 20%-85%

A töltő -20°C és 40°C közötti hőmérsékleten működik.

Milwaukee 12v-18v Li-ion akkumulátorhoz alkalmas

Kompatibilis valamivel:

Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840 esetén:

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

A 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440 számára

48-11-2460,M12B

A csomag tartalmaz:

1* Töltő akkumulátor töltő 12V-18V lítium
Milwaukee-hoz (csak töltő) 1* Használati útmutató

JEGYZET:

1. Gyermekektől elzárva tartandó.

A tételt hűvös és száraz helyen tárolja.

3. Ne végezzen elválasztást, extrudálást és ütközést.

4. Ne tegye a tárgyat vízbe és tűzbe.

Características:

1. Este carregador é adequado para carregar baterias M12/M14/M18.
2. Corrente máxima de carga de 3A.
3. Este carregador tem função de proteção contra sobretensão, sobrecorrente, sobrecarga e curto-circuito.
4. Possui também a função de evitar a inversão da corrente elétrica na irrigação. Detecção inteligente da voltagem da bateria.
5. A vida útil do carregador deve ser superior a 10 000 horas sob tensão nominal de entrada e corrente média de saída.

Especificações do Item:

Modelo:M12-180

Material: Plástico

Cor: Vermelho e preto

Tensão: 100-240V

Frequência: 50-60Hz

Potência: 90 W

Tensão de saída: 12/14.4/18 V

Corrente de Carregamento: 3000mA

Corrente de descarga: 3000mA

Tempo de carregamento: 1h

Tipo de Bateria: lítio-ion

Humidade: 20% - 85%

O carregador funciona entre -20 °C e 40 °C.

Compatível com Bateria Milwaukee 12v-18v Li-ion

Compatível com:

Para Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840,

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

Para 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440,

48-11-2460,M12B

O pacote inclui:

1* Carregador de Bateria 12V-18V de Lítio para Milwaukee (apenas carregador) 1* Manual do Utilizador

OBSERVAÇÃO:

1. Mantenha longe das crianças.
2. O item é armazenado em local fresco e seco.
3. Não faça Separação, extrusão e impacto.
4. Não coloque o artigo na água nem no fogo.

Χαρακτηριστικά:

1. Αυτός ο φορτιστής είναι καταλλήλτος για τη φόρτιση μπαταριών M12/M14/M18.
- 2.Μεγίστο ρεύμα φόρτισης 3Α.
3. Αυτός ο φορτιστής διαθέτει λειτουργία προστασίας από υπέρταση, υπερρεύμα, υπερφόρτωση και βραχυκύκλωμα.
4. Διαθέτει επίσης λειτουργία αποτροπής αντιστροφής αρδευσης ρεύματος. Εξυπνη ανίχνευση τάσης μπαταρίας.
5. Η διάρκεια ζωής του φορτιστή θα πρέπει να είναι μεγαλύτερη από 10000 ώρες υπό την ονομαστική τάση εισόδου και το μέσο ρεύμα εξόδου.

Προδιαγραφές αντικειμένου:

Μοντέλο:M12-180

Υλικό:Πλαστικό

Χρώμα:Κοκκίνο&μαύρο

Τάση: 100-240V

Συχνότητα: 50-60Hz

Ισχύς: 90W

Εξοδος τάσης: 12/14.4/18V

Ρεύμα φόρτισης: 3000mA

Ρεύμα εκφόρτισης: 3000mA

Χρόνος φόρτισης: 1 ώρα

Τύπος μπαταρίας: ιόντων λιθίου

Υγρασία:20%-85%

Ο φορτιστής λειτουργεί από -20'C έως 40'C

Κατάλληλο για μπαταρία Milwaukee 12v-18v Li-ion

Συμβατό με:

Για το Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840,

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

Για 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440,

48-11-2460,M12B

Το πακέτο περιλαμβάνει:

1* Φορτιστής μπαταρίας 12V-18V Lithium για Milwaukee (μόνο φορτιστής) 1* Εγχειρίδιο χρήσης

ΣΗΜΕΙΩΣΗ:

1. Κρατήστε το μακριά από παιδιά.
2. Το αντικείμενο φυλάσσεται σε δροσερό και ξηρό μέρος.
3. Απαγορεύεται ο διαχωρισμός, η εξώθηση και η πρόσκρουση.
4. Μην βάζετε το αντικείμενο στο νερό και στη φωτιά.

Ominaisuudet:

1. Tämä laturi soveltuu M12/M14/M18 -akkujen lataamiseen.
2. Maksimi latausvirta 3A.
3. Tässä laturissa on ylijännitesuoja, ylivirtasuoja, ylikuormitussuoja ja oikosulkusuoja.
4. Siinä on myös sähkövirran takaisinvirtausta estävä kastelutoiminto. Älykäs akun jännitteen tunnistus.
5. Laturin käyttöikä on yli 10 000 tuntia nimellisjännitteellä ja keskimääräisellä lähtövirralla.

Tuotetiedot:

Malli:M12-180

Materiaali: Muovi

Väri: Punainen ja musta

Jännite: 100-240 V

Taajuus: 50-60 Hz

Teho: 90 W

Tuottojännite: 12/14.4/18 V

Latausvirta: 3000mA

Purkausvirta: 3000mA

Latausaika: 1 tunti

Akku: litiumioni

Kosteus: 20%-85%

Laturin käyttölämpötila on -20 °C - +40 °C.

Sopii Milwaukee-akkuun 12v-18v Li-ion

Yhteensopiva:

Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440, 48-11-2450, 48-11-2460, 48-11-2470, 48-11-2480, 48-11-2490, 48-11-2500, 48-11-2510, 48-11-

48-11-2460,M12B

Pakkaus sisältää:

1* Latauslaturi 12V-18V Lithium Milwaukee-akuille
(vain laturi) 1* Käyttöopas

HUOMAUTUS:

1. Pidä lasten ulottumattomissa.
2. Tuote säilytetään viileässä ja kuivassa paikassa.
3. Älä Erottelu, suulakepuristus ja isku.
4. Älä laita esinettä veteen tai tuleen.

Caracteristici:

1. Acest încărcător este potrivit pentru încărcarea acumulatorilor M12/M14/M18.
2. Curent maxim de încărcare de 3A.
3. Acest încărcător are funcție de protecție la supratensiune, supracurent, suprasarcină și scurtcircuit.
4. De asemenea, are funcția de prevenire a irigării inverse a curentului electric. Detectarea inteligentă a tensiunii bateriei.
5. Durata de viață a încărcătorului va fi mai mare de 10.000 de ore sub tensiunea nominală de intrare și curentul mediu de ieșire.

Specificații articol:

Model: M12-180

Material: Plastic

Culoare: Roșu și negru

Tensiune: 100-240V

Frecvență: 50-60Hz

Putere: 90W

Tensiune de ieșire: 12/14.4/18V

Curent de încărcare: 3000mA

Curent de descărcare: 3000mA

Timp de încărcare: 1h

Tip baterie: litiu-ion

Umiditate: 20%-85%

Încărcătorul funcționează între -20°C și 40°C.

Potrivit pentru acumulatori Milwaukee 12v-18v Li-ion

Compatibil cu:

Pentru Milwaukee 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840,

48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B

Pentru 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440,

48-11-2460, M12B

Pachetul include:

1* Încărcător de baterie 12V-18V Litiu pentru Milwaukee (doar încărcător) 1* Manual de utilizare

NOTĂ:

1. A se ține departe de copii.
2. Articolul este depozitat într-un loc răcoros și uscat.
3. Nu separați, extrudați sau impactați.
4. Nu puneți obiectul în apă și foc.

Funkcijos:

1. Šis įkroviklis tinka M12/M14/M18 akumuliatorių pakuotų įkrovimui.
2. Maksimalus įkrovimo srovė 3A.
3. Šis įkroviklis turi viršįtampio, viršsrovės, perkrovos, trumpojo jungimo apsaugos funkciją.
4. Taip pat turi funkciją, apsaugančią nuo elektros srovės grįžtamojo laistymo. Intelektualus akumuliatoriaus įtampos aptikimas.
5. Įkroviklio eksploatavimo laikas turi būti ilgesnis nei 10 000 valandų esant įėjimo vardinei įtampai ir vidutinei išėjimo srovei.

Prekės specifikacijos:

Modelis: M12-180

Medžiaga: Plastikas

Spalva: Raudona ir juoda

Įtampa: 100-240V

Davimas: 50-60 Hz

Galia: 90 W

Išėjimo įtampa: 12/14.4/18 V

Įkrovimo srovė: 3000mA

Išėjimo srovė: 3000mA

Įkrovimo laikas: 1 val.

Baterijos tipas: litio jonų

Drežmė: 20% - 85%

Įkroviklis veikia nuo -20°C iki 40°C

Tinka Milwaukee akumuliatoriui 12V-18V Li-ion

Suderinama su:

Milvokiui 48-11-1811, 48-11-1815, 48-11-1820, 48-11-1822, 48-11-1828, 48-11-1840, 48-11-1841, 48-11-1850, 48-11-1852, 48-59-1860, 48-59-1890, M18B 48-11-2401, 48-11-2402, 48-11-2410, 48-11-2412, 48-11-2420, 48-11-2430, 48-11-2440 48-11-2460, M12B

Į paketą įeina:

1* Įkroviklis 12V-18V litio baterijoms Milwaukee
(tik įkroviklis) 1* Naudojimo instrukcija

PASTABA:

1. Laikyti atokiau nuo vaikų.
2. Prekę laikoma vežioje ir sausoje vietoje
3. Neatsirkite, ekstruzijos ir smūgio.
4. Nenardinkite daikto į vandenį ir ugnį.